Browning Public Schools Board Agenda Request Meeting to Be Held: 5/31/17					
Recognit	tion: 🗌 Students	Staff	Parents		
Information	tion: Duilding Report	Old Business	Superintendent's Report		
Action:	Resignation	Hiring	Contract Service Agreements		
	Travel Out-of-State	Travel In State	Approvals		
	Termination	Legal Matters	Other:		
	This action request pertains to	Elementary (only)	High School/District Wide		
Date:	5/22/17				
То:	John P. Rouse Superintendent	From:Jason AndreasTitle:Executive Director			
Subject:	Contract Service Agreemen	t - Earl Old Person Pov	wWow.		
<b>Description:</b> Patrick Armstrong, Pow Wow Committee Chair, is requesting a contract services agreement for Earl Old Person who will provide services as the Master of Ceremonies for BPS Spring Pow Wow on May 26 and May 27, 2017. Mr. Old Person is being compensated at the board approved rate as a Special Events Performer. Earl Old Person (\$250 per day 2 days) = \$500.00					
Financia	l Impact: \$500.00				
Funding	Source (Budget/grant, etc.):	Pow Wow Committee F	undraised Resources		
Attachm	ent(s): None				
Approva	l: Superintendent's Office/Fir	nance/Personnel as applic	cable (Initial)		
Commen	nts:				

Board Action:	N/A (Info)	Approved	D	enied	Tabled to:	
---------------	------------	----------	---	-------	------------	--

## Browning Public Schools CONTRACT SERVICE AGREEMENT (406) 338-2715 • (406) 338-3200

Date: May	16, 2017	Board Approva	l:			
Contractor:	Earl OldPerson	<b>Phone:</b> 470-4542				
Address:	P.O Box P.O. Box or Street Address	Browning	MT		<u>59417</u>	
Type of Pro	ject/Service (be specific):	Contractor will provide	service	s for the	Spring	Youth
Conference/Pe	owwow on May 26th and 27	th 2017. Contractor will be	the Mast	ter of Cere	emonies	for the
Youth Powwo	w and be present to run the	event for two days as the MC	C. (Speci	al Event P	erforme	r board
approved, ma	<u>rket value)</u>					
Rate per hour/ Per Diem/per Mileage:	Dates:       5/26/17-5/27/17         /per day:       2 days at \$250.00         day:       x	# of Days per mile total \$ amount	= _	\$500.00 N/A N/A N/A	_	
		<b>Total Project Cost</b>	= <u>\$</u>	500.00		
Contract to b 115.90.365.1 Powwow Co	-	Independent Co Submit invo Other Employee: ∑ Submit time	oice on co	ompletion	roll	
	as and conditions constitute an	÷ .				-

Schools for the contractor to render services, as indicated. In the event of non-completion of services or other unforeseen problems, this agreement shall be changed accordingly.

Contractor's Signature	Jason Andreas Principal/Supervisor		
SSN/Federal ID Number/EIN	Superintendent		

An Independent Contractor must provide Browning Public Schools with a Federal ID Number, State Contractor License or sign an Independent Contractor's Exemption Application Affidavit waiving their rights under the Worker's Compensation Insurance and Unemployment Insurance for employees.